Bussninginvandig/utvandig
G-gangaMassing

Artikelnummer
50830204
50830206
50830406
50830608
50830812
50830816
50831216
50831220
50831620
50831624
50832024
50832432
50833232
50833240
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Géanga 1l
G 1/8" Utvandig
G 1/8" Utvandig
G 1/4" Utvandig
G 3/8" Utvandig
G 1/2" Utvandig
G 1/2" Utvandig
G 3/4" Utvandig
G 3/4" Utvandig
G 1" Utvandig
G 1" Utvandig
G 1 1/4" Utvandig
G 1 1/2" Utvandig
G 2" Utvandig
G 2" Utvandig

Produktgrupp
Material
Kopplingstyp, industri

500
Méssing
Lagtryckskoppling

Form Rak

Union Nej

Ganga 2 RSK-nummer
G 1/4" Invandig 1,987,007
G 3/8" Invandig 1,987,023
G 3/8" Invandig 1,987,015
G 1/2" Invandig 1,987,049
G 3/4" Invandig 1,987,072
G 1" Invandig 1,987,098
G 1" Invandig 1,987,106
G 1 1/4" Invandig 1,987,122
G 1 1/4" Invandig 1,987,130
G 1 1/2" Invandig 1,987,162
G 1 1/2" Invandig 1,987,163
G 2" Invandig 1,987,502
G 2" Invandig 1,986,975
G 2 1/2" Invandig 1,987,505

Vikt (kg)

0.02
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